
 

 

Calendar of events 2020 

 

 

Event Date Location 
Bowling Night (12-18 yrs) Thursday 30th January Tenpin, Manchester 

Skills for Success (ages 14+) Monday 17th February Birmingham 

Bowling Night (12-18 yrs) Wednesday 4th March Central London 

Residential Weekend (12-18 yrs) 
 

Friday 13th March - 
Sunday 15th March 

Gilwell, Chingford 

Family Event (12-18 yrs) March Manchester 

Residential Weekend (12-18 yrs) 
Friday 27th March – 29th 

March 
Thornbridge Outdoors, Peak 

District 

Family Event (12-18 yrs) Saturday 4th July Wolverhampton & Telford 

Family Event (12-18 yrs) Saturday 4th July 
Great Ormond Street 

Hospital, London 

Family Event (12-18yrs) Saturday 11th July (tbc) Birmingham 

Moving On Up (10-11yrs) Thursday 23rd July 
Birmingham Children’s 

Hospital 

Meet Up (12-18 yrs) July Stoke 

Meet Up (12-18yrs) September Hereford 

Residential Weekend (12-18yrs) 
Friday 18th September - 
Sunday 20th September 

London 

Residential Weekend (12-18 yrs) 
Friday 25th September - 
Sunday 27th September 

Peak District 

Family Event (12-18 yrs) Saturday 17th October 
Evelina Children’s Hospital, 

London 

University & Me (14-25 yrs) 

 

Friday 30th October 
(half-term) 

London Metropolitan 
University 

Adulting with Arthritis (14-25 yrs) Saturday 14th November Birmingham 

Family Event (12-18 yrs) November Manchester 

For more information about any events, or to sign up, 

please email ypf@versusarthritis.org. 

 

https://www.versusarthritis.org/in-your-area/in-your-area-search-results/manchester-bowling-night/
https://www.versusarthritis.org/in-your-area/in-your-area-search-results/skills-for-success-birmingham/
https://www.versusarthritis.org/in-your-area/in-your-area-search-results/london-bowling-night/
https://www.versusarthritis.org/in-your-area/in-your-area-search-results/london-chingford-weekend-breaks/
https://www.versusarthritis.org/in-your-area/in-your-area-search-results/bakewell-weekend-breaks/
https://www.versusarthritis.org/in-your-area/in-your-area-search-results/wolverhampton-family-event/
https://www.versusarthritis.org/in-your-area/in-your-area-search-results/london-family-event/
https://www.versusarthritis.org/in-your-area/in-your-area-search-results/birmingham-family-event/
https://www.versusarthritis.org/in-your-area/in-your-area-search-results/moving-on-up-birmingham/
https://www.versusarthritis.org/in-your-area/in-your-area-search-results/london-south-weekend-breaks/
https://www.versusarthritis.org/in-your-area/in-your-area-search-results/peak-district-weekend-breaks/
https://www.versusarthritis.org/in-your-area/in-your-area-search-results/london-family-event-october/
https://www.versusarthritis.org/in-your-area/in-your-area-search-results/london-university-and-me/
https://www.versusarthritis.org/in-your-area/in-your-area-search-results/birmingham-adulting-with-arthritis/
mailto:ypf@versusarthritis.org

